Social Welfare Pension System - Bug #11130

On dashboard page, text data and circles are getting outside of the box

11/05/2024 12:52 PM - krishnakant Singh

Status: New

Priority: Low

Assignee: Himanshu Singh
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

11/05/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
https://prnt.sc/ITOp7H4WIdAPE

History

#1 - 11/05/2024 12:53 PM - krishnakant Singh

- Assignee set to Himanshu Singh

03/31/2025

1/1
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